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Company: DOEREN MAYHEW & CO., P.S.C.
Company ID: 0453483
date filed: 3/5/2009 6:00:19 PM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office
755 W. BIG BEAVER
SUITE 2300
TROY, MI 48084

Registered Agent Name/Address
DAVID R. O'BRYAN
300 EAST MAIN STREET
LEXINGTON, KY 40507

Current Officers
President Mark A. Crawford 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Secretary James A. Koepke 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Vice President Joseph C. DeGennaro 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Treasurer Mark A. Crawford 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084

Directors
Director JOSEPH A AMINE 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director CHAD M ANSCHUETZ 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director RICHARD J BEAMISH 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director MICHAEL J BERRY 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director MARK A CRAWFORD 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director JONATHAN D DEAN 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director JOSEPH C DEGENNARO 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director MICHAEL J DEPOLI 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director TODD R FOX 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director PATRICK D FUELLING 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director THOMAS J HINSBERG 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director ROBIN D HOAG 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director BRUCE G KNAPP 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director JAMES A KOEPKE 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director JAMES P O'RILLEY 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director PETER PRYCHODKO 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
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Director BENEDICT P RYBICKI 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director LAWRENCE A SIMON 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director PETER J TREBOLDI 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director STEPHEN R MCCAGHY 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Director ROBERT M PARKS 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084

Shareholders
Shareholder Joseph A Amine 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Chad M Anschuetz 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Richard J Beamish 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Michael J Berry 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Mark A Crawford 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Jonathan D Dean 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Joseph C DeGennaro 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Michael J DePoli 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Todd R Fox 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Patrick D Fuelling 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Thomas J Hinsberg 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Robin D Hoag 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Bruce G Knapp 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder James A Koepke 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder James P O'Rilley 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Peter Prychodko 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Benedict P Rybicki 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Lawrence A Simon 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Peter J Treboldi 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Stephen R McCaghy 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Robert M Parks 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Catherine A Bruder 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Janice M Fortin 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Brian J Simmons 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Anne Taros 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Joseph A Zito 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Aaron T Caya 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Claudio S Calado 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Timothy D Gunn 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Christopher T Masters 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Jeffrey McCann 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder James J Miesowicz 755 W. Big Beaver, Ste 2300, Troy, MI 48084

Signatures
Signature Mark A. Crawford
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0453483
Trey Grayson
Secretary of State
Received and Filed

3/5/2009 6:00:19 PM
Fee receipt:  $15.00


